StraBlen

An den Bachen
Bernhard-Letterhaus-StraBe
BodelschwinghstraBe
Eckelskamp, 37 bis Ende
Franz-Hitze-StraBe
Gottfried-Kénzgen-Strafe
Hummeibachtal
KettelerstraBe
KreulichstraBe
Nikolaus-GroB-Strafe

SteinstraBBe, 1-36, 38,40,42

Einwohner — gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 1

Einwohner
11
21

106
79
472
27
122
49
63
219
153

1.322



Wahlbezirk 2

StraBBen

AntonistraBe

Finkenweg

Hovestadt

Kalbhenstrafie

Kolpingstraie

Lerchenhain

MartinistraBe

SteinstraBe, 37-41 ungerade, 43-108

Wittgeistkamp

Einwohner — gesamt:

Einwohner

114
48
188
52
116
317
222
174
22

1.253



Stralen
Carl-Diem-Ring
CoubertinstraBe
Elisabeth-Selbert-StraBe
Frieda-Nadig-StraBe
Helene-Weber-Strae
JahnstraBe
Jesse-Owens-StraBe
NurmistraBe
OlympiastraBe

Rudolf-Harbig-StraBe, 1-37

Einwohner — gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 3

Einwohner

178
309
78
49
34
76
178
229
86
39

1.256



Wahlbezirk 4

StraBien

Cilly-Aussem-Weg

Grauten Ihl
Nachtigallengrund
Niederstockumer Weg, 36-93
Rudolf-Harbig-Strake, 41-73
Schlehbiek
Sepp-Herberger-Strafe
Toni-Turek-StraBe

Wilhelm-Busch-Weg

Einwohner — gesamt:

Einwohner

85
421
146
196

48
179
115

71

13

1.274



StraBen

Daruper Strafe
Domherrengasse
Dilmener Strafe
FriedhofstraBe
HeriburgstraBe
Kastanienplatz
Kirchplatz

KirchstraBe

Kurze StrafBe
Martin-Luther-Straf3e
Niederstockumer Weg, 1-34
Nonnenbachtal
PakenstraBe
Pastor-Hoffmann-Straf3e
Potthoff

SchlaunstrafBe
Schiitzenstrafle
St.-Amand-Montrond-StraBe
Stiftsplatz

StiftsstraBe

Von-der-Reck-Strafie

Einwohner — gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 5

Einwohner

174
5
232
23
98
27
17
46
40
29
59
119
52
72
81
14
52

27

59

59

1.287



Straflen

Am Hang

Auf dem Esch
Fasanenfeld
FlurstraBe

Gruner Weg
HochfeldstraBe
KampstraBe
LénsstraBe
Mihlsdorfer StraBe
Oberstockumer Weg
WagenfeldstraBe
Wibbeltstrafe

WinkelstraBe

Einwohner — gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 6

Einwohner

146
100
151
145
88
86
128
27
19
202
29
105
42

1.268



StraBen

Am Bagno

Auf der Alten Breide
Auf der Burg

Auf der Heide
Buckenkamp
BurgstraBe
BusenbaumstraBe
Dechant-Deitmer-Weg
Dechant-Vehoff-Weg
Eckelskamp, 1-36
Franz-Ballhorn-Weg
Hagenstrafle
Ludgeruspattken
MauritzstraBe
MihlenstraBe
RoibartstraBe

Tiefe Strafe

Twiaelf-Lampen-Hok

Einwohner — gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 7

Einwohner

77
91
20
58
32
162
102
69
55
105
58
208

94
51
52
28
51

1.315



Wahlbezirk 8

Stra3en

Am Zippenberg
Baumberg
Bussardweg
Buxtrup, 1-6, 16-18, 22, 25-39, 41, 42
Draum, 1-105
FalkenstraBe
Habichtweg
Horst

Milanweg
Rebhuhnweg
Stockum
Uphoven
Uphovener Weg

Wachtelweg

Einwohner — gesamt:

Einwohner

0
187
58
106
65
148
67
143
45
77
68
70
156
66

1.256



Wahlbezirk 9

StraBBen Einwohner
Appelhiilsener Straf3e 123
Am Vogelbusch 71
Eckenhovener Weg 113
EdisonstraBe 22
Hanns-Martin-Schleyer-StraRe 25
Harfelder Weg 67
Havixbecker StraBe 107
Heller, 1-5a, 34b-40, 41a, 423, b, 49, 49a, 52a, 55, 48
LiebigstraBe 19
Lise-Meitner-Str, 0
OststraBe 15
Otto-Hahn-StraBe 32
Schapdettener StraBe 149
SiemensstraBe 31
Stevern 401
Waldweg 21

Einwohner - gesamt: 1.244



Wahlbezirk 10

Stralen

Alte LandstraBe

Alter Sportplatz
BahnhofstraBBe

BakenstraBe

Dorpkamp

FriedenstraBe

Marienplatz

Miinsterstrae, 10-36 gerade
OstlandstraBe, 26-30 gerade, 32-43
Prozessionsweg
Rohlmannsweg
Schulze-Frenkings-Hof
SchulstraBe

StidstraBe

WembhofstraBe

Weseler StraBe

Einwohner — gesamt:

Einwohner

71
63
245
96
28
35
28
80
39
30

153
12
56
55

130

1.123



StraBlen
Ahornweg
Akazienweg
Birkenweg
Eichenweg
ErlenstraBe
Kirschbaumweg
KonigstraBe
Platanenweg
Rotdornweg
Ulmenweg
Walnussweg

Zedernweg

Einwohner — gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 11

Einwohner

312
50
37

124
84
64
27
85

284
44
27
78

1,216



Wahlbezirk 12

StraBien

Am Schlagbaum

BrulandstraBe

Buchenweg

Friedrich-Castelle-Strafe

MlnsterstraBe, 1-9, 11-35 ungerade, 37-91
OstlandstraBe, 1-25, 27-31 ungerade
Pastorskamp

ReimodisstraBe

Steverstrafie

WeiningstralBe

Einwohner — gesamt:

Einwohner

53
203
150

67
152

85
235

16
121

33

1.115



StraBlen
Altar Busch
Auf dem Baumbus
BachstraBe
BeethovenstraBe
Buxtrup
Dirksfeld
Distelweg
Hangenau
HandelstraBe
HaydnstraBe
Heitbrink
Heller
HellerstraBe
IndustriestraBe
Kapellenweg
Kleeweg

Kley
Klicklingsweg
LindenstraBe
Mohnweg
Regerstralle

Rosenweg

Wahlbezirk 13

Einwohner

25
64
7
45
90
4
16
44
18
25
25
66
103

17
22
21
27
168
24
28
87



Straf3en Einwohner

SchubertstraBe 35
Sendener Strafe 15
Veilchenweg 83
Wagnerstralle 13
Wellstrafe 68
Werlte 68
Wierling 37

Einwohner — gesamt: 1.254



StraBen

Am Hagenbach
Am Sidhang
Billerbecker StraBe
Feldstiege
Hastehausen
Im Nott

Neuer Weg
Nieresch
Quellenweg
Sonnenstiege
Triftweg
Westerhiege
Wullaweg

Zu den Alpen

Einwohner — gasamt:

Wahlbezirk 14

Einwohner

67
48
149
14
113
109
12
180
71
158

37

81

34

1.073



StrafBien

An der Vogelstange
Coesfelder StraBe
GartenstraBe
Gladbeck
Hahnsweg
Hanrorup

Hovel

Kéttling

Limbergen
Mihlenweg
Pfarrer-Kroos-StraBe

Roruper StraBe

Schwester-Helma-StraBe

Sebastiansplatz

Sudfeldweg

Von-Bonninghausen-StraBe

Wybbert

Einwohner —~ gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 15

Einwohner

61
199
73
96
22
24
215
44
25
16
51
47
70

70
62

1.083



Strafien

Am Detterbach
Amselweg

Detterheide

Detterhoek

Diekhoff

Eschkamp

FuldastraBe

Groenwold

Hamkamp

Heller, 18-25, 46, 51, 52, 53
Humboldtweg

Im Wiesengrund
Laerbrockweg
Leopoldshdhe
Pfarrer-Wesselinck-StraBe
Roxeler StraBe
Schenkingstrafe
Vorkamp

Westkamp

Einwohner — gesamt:

Wahlbezirk 16

Einwohner

27
26
39
33
175
119
134
108
28
49
64
80
61
66
116
235
66

10

1.444



